
ANNEXURE -I 

Financial Creditors: 

A. Secured Financial Creditors 

Amount Amount 

No Name claimed Provisionally 
in Rs. Admitted 

The Vijayapura Distriet Central Co 

Operative (VDCC) Bank Ltd 

(Formerly known as The Bijapur 42,11,30,000 42,11,30,000 
District Central Co Operative 
(BDCC) Bank Ltd), Vijayapur 

The Karnataka State 

2Co-Operative Apex Bank 14,70,21,000 14,70,21,000 

Ltd, Bangalore 

3 Bank of India, Bijapur 33,80,30,909| 33,80,30,909 

Total (A) 90,61,81,909 90,61,81,909 

B. Unsecured Financial Creditors: 

Amount Amount SI. 
Name claimed Provisionally No 

in Rs. Admitted 

1 Shivanagouda Bhimangouda Patil 4,58,70,839 4,58,70,839 

2 Annappa Guddadogi 9,26,75,976 9,26,75,976 

3 Ashok Sharangouda Patil 5,53,28,748 5,53,28,748 

4 Girish Krishna Sarawad 4,01,84,726 4,01,84,726 
5 Shantayya Shivayya Golasangimath 4,18,86,435 4,18,86,435 

6 SSAlur 1,03,50,000 1,03,50,000 

95,00,000 95,00,000 7 Narayanrao Vittalrao Kulkarni 

65,00,000 650 8 Sadashiv Chikkaraddi 

8


